
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca Gooch - (925140) - Backwell SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.71 690 F 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.76 686 H 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.79 684 H 07/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.86 679 H 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.07 663 F 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.14 658 H 19/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.17 656 H 04/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1

27.29 647 F 04/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1

27.38 641 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Bristol 1

27.40 639 H 02/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Backwell 1

27.41 639 H 14/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

27.44 636 H 27/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Backwell 1

27.49 633 H 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Backwell 1

27.52 631 F 27/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Backwell 1

27.57 628 F 06/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

27.60 625 F 23/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove Co Bristol 1

27.60 625 F 25/07/21 South West British Summer Festival Millfield  1

27.62 624 F 15/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Co Bristol 1

27.63 623 F 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Backwell 1

27.64 623 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Co Bristol 1

27.68 620 F 14/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

27.72 617 F 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

27.78 613 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

27.81 611 F 02/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Backwell 1

27.91 605 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

27.92 604 F 11/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Backwell 1

27.92 604 F 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1
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27.92 604 F 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1

28.04 596 H 11/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Backwell 1

28.07 595 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

28.13 591 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

28.25 583 H 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1

28.37 576 H 26/05/18 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Bristol 1

28.48 569 F 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1

28.59 563 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

28.96 541 F 12/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

28.96 541 H 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1

29.00 539 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

30.48 464 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

31.39 425 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Bristol 1

33.22 358 F 31/10/15 City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Backwell 3

36.90 261 F 28/09/14 Early Season Sprint & I M Long Course Meet Bristol Backwell 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.68 620 F 14/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

27.41 639 H 14/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

26.71 690 F 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.86 679 H 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.07 663 F 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.76 686 H 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.79 684 H 07/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.14 658 H 19/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.60 625 F 25/07/21 South West British Summer Festival Millfield  1

27.64 623 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Co Bristol 1

27.62 624 F 15/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Co Bristol 1

27.81 611 F 02/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Backwell 1

27.40 639 H 02/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Backwell 1

27.38 641 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Bristol 1

27.63 623 F 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Backwell 1

27.49 633 H 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Backwell 1

27.29 647 F 04/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1

27.17 656 H 04/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1

27.57 628 F 06/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

27.60 625 F 23/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove Co Bristol 1

27.78 613 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

27.52 631 F 27/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Backwell 1

27.44 636 H 27/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Backwell 1

27.72 617 F 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

27.91 605 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

28.37 576 H 26/05/18 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Bristol 1

27.92 604 F 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1

28.25 583 H 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1

28.13 591 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

28.07 595 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

27.92 604 F 11/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Backwell 1

28.04 596 H 11/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Backwell 1

28.59 563 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

28.48 569 F 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1

28.96 541 H 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Co Bristol 1

29.00 539 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1
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29.00 539 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

28.96 541 F 12/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

30.48 464 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

31.39 425 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Bristol 1

33.22 358 F 31/10/15 City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Backwell 3

36.90 261 F 28/09/14 Early Season Sprint & I M Long Course Meet Bristol Backwell 3
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